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East Division

Punishers
Daboyz
Regulators
Bandits
Babars
Sidewinders
Snipers
Renegades

Total Points

Punishers
Daboyz
Babars
Bandits
Sidewinders
Regulators
Snipers
Renegades
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125
122
121
117
116
115

76

64
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PCT
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000

DIV
2-0
2-0
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
0-2
0-2

PF
97
82
82
85
74
91
46
46
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PA
49
61
84
74
72
54

103
106

PTS
125
122
115
117
121
116

76
64
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